
Applicant Name Project Name Project 
Status Type GIW Requested Awarded Overall 

Score Notes

Homeless Leadership Alliance Planning Grant Accepted Planning $132,425.00 $132,425.00 Not Ranked

Homeless Leadership Alliance HMIS Accepted HMIS $240,372.00 $240,372.00 $240,372.00 Not Ranked

Homeless Leadership Alliance Coordinated Entry Accepted SSO $168,211.00 $168,211.00 $168,211.00 Not Ranked

CASA Tiny Homes Accepted TH & RRH $562,221.00 $562,221.00 $562,221.00 Not Ranked

CASA TH-RRH Joint Project Accepted TH & RRH $366,916.00 $366,916.00 $366,916.00 Not Ranked

Boley Centers DelMar DV Housing Accepted PSH $97,837.00 $97,837.00 $97,837.00 Not Ranked

Boley Centers Burlington/Grove Park/Etc. Accepted PSH $648,295.00 $648,295.00 $648,295.00 90%

Boley Centers PSH II Program Expansion Accepted PSH $260,598.00 $260,598.00 83% Bonus Project

Boley Centers Shelter Plus Care 7 Accepted S+C $82,068.00 $82,068.00 $82,068.00 80%

Homeless Empowerment Program Baty Carlton Accepted PSH $100,938.00 $100,938.00 $100,938.00 79%

Boley Centers Preserves at Clam Bayou Accepted PSH $822,294.00 $822,294.00 $822,294.00 78%

Boley Centers Safe Havens Accepted SH $926,753.00 $926,753.00 $926,753.00 78%

Boley Centers Shelter Plus Care 62 Accepted S+C $353,604.00 $353,604.00 $353,604.00 78%

CASA DV Solution Collaborative Accepted RRH $404,416.00 $344,302.00 78% Bonus Project

Brookwood Brookwood Transitional 
Housing Accepted TH $79,085.00 $85,886.00 $85,886.00 68% Increase is funded by reallocation of 

Catholic Charities RRH project. 

Total CoC ARD: $5,326,626.00 Total Awarded: $5,060,295.00 Does not include the Planning Grant

5% of ARD: $266,331.30 95% of ARD: $5,060,295.00

FL-502 Pinellas County Continuum of Care 2022 HUD NOFO Project Ranking

Tier 1 (Projects are listed in order of score)



95% of ARD: $5,060,295.00 Difference: $0.00

Applicant Name Project Name Project 
Status Type GIW Requested Awarded Overall 

Score Notes

CASA DV Solution Collaborative Accepted RRH $404,416.00 $60,114.00 78% Bonus Project

CASA Gateway Housing Accepted RRH $321,906.00 $321,906.00 $321,906.00 82%

St.Vincent dePaul Returning Home Accepted RRH $299,397.00 $299,397.00 $299,397.00 77%

St.Vincent dePaul Returning Home Bonus Accepted RRH $500,000.00 $5,733.00 71% Bonus Project

Homeless Empowerment Program Independence Sq North Accepted PSH $52,565.00 $52,565.00 $52,565.00 71%

Applicant Name Project Name Project 
Status Type GIW Requested Awarded

Catholic Charities Pinellas Pathways Rejected RRH $204,164.00 $204,164.00 $0.00

Hope Villages of America Hope for Families Rejected RRH $410,650.50 $0.00

Application was submitted after the deadline

Scanned incorrectly, resulting in the 
submission of every other page of the 
application

Tier 2 (Projects are listed in order of score)

Rejected Projects

Notes


	HUD Prioritization

